DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
THE EARLS COURT & OLYMPIA
CHARITABLE TRUST

EARLSDALE LTD

EARLS DIRECT LIMITED

THE EARLSDON NAIL FACTORY LIMITED

EARLSDON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

EARL'S GATE (COVENTRY) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

THE EARLS KEEP MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

THE EARLS KEEP MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

EARL SOHAM VETERINARY CENTRE LIMITED

EARL STREET EMPLOYMENT CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

EARLSWAY PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

EARLSWOOD COACHES LIMITED

EARLSWOOD LAKES CAFE LTD

EARLSWOOD SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

EARL TYRES LIMITED

EARLWOOD FURNITURE LTD

EARLY BAIRD'S CHILDRENS NURSERY
LIMITED

EARLY BIRD FAMILY LIMITED

EARLY BIRD FAMILY LIMITED

EARLYBIRD MEDIA PROMOTIONS LTD

EARLY BIRD PRE-SCHOOL CIC

EARLY CONTRACTS LIMITED

EARLY DESIGNS LTD

EARLY LEARNERS LTD

THE EARLY LEARNING PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

EARLY ROBYN LIMITED

EARLY YEARS & SEND TRAINING LTD

EARLY YEARS PROVISION LTD

EARNLIKEAPRO LTD

EA-RS FIREX LIMITED

EAR SILK SHOP LIMITED

EAR SILK SHOP LIMITED

EARTH AIR FIRE WATER LTD

EARTH & LIME LIMITED

EARTH ANGELS FAMILY LTD

EARTHAWARE LTD

EARTHAWARE LTD

EARTHBACK LIMITED

EARTH BEDS LONDON LIMITED

EARTHCLEAR LIMITED
THE EARTH COLLECTION
LIMITED

EARTH CREATIVE STRATEGIES LIMITED

EARTH DRAGON CAPITAL LIMITED

EARTH ELECTRICAL & HARDWARE LIMITED

EARTH FRIENDLY ENERGIES LIMITED

EARTH HEALTH LTD

EARTH HORSE LIMITED

EARTHIKES HOLDING LTD

(CONT'D)

(NEWPORT)

04311973

10537511
10723207
07497033
00762145
06030153

03875664

03875664

05843947
02227423

09322681
08077144
09947226
10309810
01260770
08528403
08345616

11146687
11146687
08680445
10085658
07993192
05008181
10525127
07907750

09208923
09752241
06591805
10556875
10526168
11142564
11142564
08016126
04715379
10553835
11148386
11148386
05673919
09377001
03466657
06464959

07122648
10041296
04132968
10510889
05794505
09857090
10557367
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11/01/2018

11/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018

12/01/2018
12/01/2018

12/01/2018
12/01/2018

16/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
13/01/2018

12/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018

15/01/2018
13/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
13/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018

12/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
14/01/2018
14/01/2018
10/01/2018

E A P PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

EA PRIVATE OFFICE LTD

EAR ARCHITECTURE LIMITED

EARL'S AND CO LIMITED

EARLDIN LIMITED

EARLE GARDENS (DUNCHURCH)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

EARLE GARDENS (DUNCHURCH)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

EARL GODDARD SERVICES LIMITED

EARL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

THE EARL OF MARCH LTD

EARLON MONICA LTD

EARLPOWER LIMITED

EARL POWER SUPPLY LIMITED

EARLSCLIFFE COURT (BOWDON)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

EARTHINKS LIMITED

EARTHJET ENGINEERING LTD

EARTH LAND CONTRACTING LIMITED

EARTH MATTERS BUILDING LIMITED

EARTH MONITORING DATABASE LIMITED

EARTH MONITORING DATA SERVICES
LIMITED

EARTH MONITORING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

EARTH ROVER LIMITED

EARTH ROVER LIMITED

EARTH ROVER LIMITED

EARTH'S CRUST LIMITED

EARTHSEED LTD

EARTH'S ENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD

EARTHSTREAM GLOBAL LIMITED

EARTHSTREAM GLOBAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

EARTHSTREAM GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED

EARTHTONE LIMITED

EARTHWIDE LTD

EARTHWIDE LTD

EARTHWISE GARDEN DESIGN LIMITED

EARTHWORKS PLANT SERVICES LIMITED

EARTHY TIMBER LIMITED

EARTIME LTD

EARVISION LIMITED

EARWICKER DESIGN CONSULTANTS LIMITED

EARWORKS LIMITED

EAR WORM AUDIO POST LTD

E.A.S.A. (EDUCATION ADVICE SERVICE
FOR ADULTS)

EASA SOFTWARE LIMITED

EASBY HALL, RICHMOND LTD

EASDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

EASELOCK COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

EASH LIMITED

EASHING LANE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

EASI-BIND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EASICALL LIMITED

EASICON LTD

02678292
09160406
09941567
07889583
02576470
10623669

10623669

02606634
09944420
06281180
11117174
02488611
09800878
02025502

08473895
08832653
09893139
04632292
08489858
08489817

08489746
10864067
10864067
10864067
04405766
10808315
06472820
08357070
08356900
07235980
05670148
11148431
11148431
05177238
04643520
09387676
10424194
07497940
03761781
09827627
10263470
02882510

06847723
08434443
02683382
03251804
10367619
00547445
01325556
10220142
08021825

(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(C2)
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16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018

12/01/2018

10/01/2018
16/01/2018
13/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018

10/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018

16/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
13/01/2018
14/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018

16/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018



