DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
THE EARLS COURT & OLYMPIA	04311973	(D4)	11/01/2018	E A P PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	02678292	(D4)	16/01/2018
CHARITABLE TRUST	01011070	(21)	11,01,2010	EA PRIVATE OFFICE LTD	09160406	` '	11/01/2018
EARLSDALE LTD	10537511	(D4)	11/01/2018		09941567	` '	11/01/2018
EARLS DIRECT LIMITED	10723207	' '	11/01/2018		07889583	. ,	10/01/2018
THE EARLSDON NAIL FACTORY LIMITED	07497033	. ,	10/01/2018	EARLDIN LIMITED	02576470	. ,	12/01/2018
EARLSDON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	00762145	. ,	11/01/2018	EARLE GARDENS (DUNCHURCH)	10623669	` '	12/01/2018
EARL'S GATE (COVENTRY) MANAGEMENT	06030153		16/01/2018	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	10023003	(02)	12/01/2010
COMPANY LIMITED	00030133	(DI)	10/01/2010	EARLE GARDENS (DUNCHURCH)	10623669	(C2)	12/01/2018
THE EARLS KEEP MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03875664	(E1)	12/01/2018	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	10023003	(02)	12/01/2010
LIMITED	03073004	(==)	12/01/2010	EARL GODDARD SERVICES LIMITED	02606634	(D1)	10/01/2018
THE EARLS KEEP MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03875664	(D4)	12/01/2018	EARL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09944420		16/01/2018
LIMITED	03073004	(D1)	12/01/2010	THE EARL OF MARCH LTD	06281180		13/01/2018
EARL SOHAM VETERINARY CENTRE LIMITED	05843947	(D1)	12/01/2018	EARLON MONICA LTD	11117174		10/01/2018
EARL STREET EMPLOYMENT CONSULTANTS	02227423	' '	12/01/2018	EARLPOWER LIMITED	02488611		15/01/2018
LIMITED	02221423	(124)	12/01/2010	EARL POWER SUPPLY LIMITED	09800878	, ,	15/01/2018
EARLSWAY PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	00222601	(D1)	16/01/2018		02025502		11/01/2018
EARLSWOOD COACHES LIMITED	08077144	, ,	16/01/2018	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	02023302	(D4)	11/01/2010
	09947226	, ,	10/01/2018		08473895	(D1)	10/01/2018
EARLSWOOD LAKES CAFE LTD		, ,					
EARLSWOOD SCAFFOLDING LIMITED	10309810	. ,	11/01/2018	EARTHJET ENGINEERING LTD	08832653	. ,	12/01/2018
EARL TYRES LIMITED	01260770	. ,	10/01/2018		09893139	. ,	16/01/2018
EARLWOOD FURNITURE LTD	08528403	. ,	11/01/2018	EARTH MATTERS BUILDING LIMITED	04632292		11/01/2018
EARLY BAIRD'S CHILDRENS NURSERY	08345616	(D4)	13/01/2018		08489858		16/01/2018
LIMITED			/ /	EARTH MONITORING DATA SERVICES	08489817	(DI)	16/01/2018
EARLY BIRD FAMILY LIMITED	11146687		12/01/2018	LIMITED			/ /
EARLY BIRD FAMILY LIMITED	11146687	. ,	12/01/2018	EARTH MONITORING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED		. ,	16/01/2018
EARLYBIRD MEDIA PROMOTIONS LTD	08680445	. ,	11/01/2018		10864067	,	11/01/2018
EARLY BIRD PRE-SCHOOL CIC	10085658	. ,	15/01/2018		10864067	. ,	12/01/2018
EARLY CONTRACTS LIMITED	07993192		16/01/2018		10864067		11/01/2018
EARLY DESIGNS LTD	05008181	. ,	10/01/2018	EARTH'S CRUST LIMITED	04405766		13/01/2018
EARLY LEARNERS LTD	10525127	' '	16/01/2018	EARTHSEED LTD	10808315	. ,	14/01/2018
THE EARLY LEARNING PARTNERSHIP	07907750	(D4)	16/01/2018	EARTH'S ENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD	06472820	. ,	15/01/2018
LIMITED				EARTHSTREAM GLOBAL LIMITED	08357070	. ,	16/01/2018
EARLY ROBYN LIMITED	09208923	. ,	15/01/2018				16/01/2018
EARLY YEARS & SEND TRAINING LTD	09752241	(D1)	13/01/2018	EARTHSTREAM GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED	07235980	(D4)	16/01/2018
EARLY YEARS PROVISION LTD	06591805	(D1)	11/01/2018	EARTHTONE LIMITED	05670148	(D4)	15/01/2018
EARNLIKEAPRO LTD	10556875	(D4)	15/01/2018	EARTHWIDE LTD	11148431	(B1)	15/01/2018
EA-RS FIREX LIMITED	10526168	(D4)	16/01/2018	EARTHWIDE LTD	11148431	(C1)	15/01/2018
EAR SILK SHOP LIMITED	11142564	(B1)	10/01/2018	EARTHWISE GARDEN DESIGN LIMITED	05177238	(D1)	16/01/2018
EAR SILK SHOP LIMITED	11142564	(C1)	10/01/2018	EARTHWORKS PLANT SERVICES LIMITED	04643520	(D4)	16/01/2018
EARTH AIR FIRE WATER LTD	08016126	(D1)	10/01/2018	EARTHY TIMBER LIMITED	09387676	(D4)	16/01/2018
EARTH & LIME LIMITED	04715379	(D1)	15/01/2018	EARTIME LTD	10424194	(E1)	15/01/2018
EARTH ANGELS FAMILY LTD	10553835	(D4)	13/01/2018	EARVISION LIMITED	07497940	(C2)	15/01/2018
EARTHAWARE LTD	11148386	(C1)	15/01/2018	EARWICKER DESIGN CONSULTANTS LIMITED	03761781	(D1)	10/01/2018
EARTHAWARE LTD	11148386	(B1)	15/01/2018	EARWORKS LIMITED	09827627	(D4)	15/01/2018
EARTHBACK LIMITED	05673919	(D4)	15/01/2018	EAR WORM AUDIO POST LTD	10263470	(D1)	11/01/2018
EARTH BEDS LONDON LIMITED	09377001	(D4)	15/01/2018	E.A.S.A. (EDUCATION ADVICE SERVICE	02882510	(D4)	10/01/2018
EARTHCLEAR LIMITED	03466657	. ,	15/01/2018	FOR ADULTS)		. ,	
THE EARTH COLLECTION (NEWPORT)	06464959	. ,	12/01/2018	EASA SOFTWARE LIMITED	06847723	(C2)	16/01/2018
LIMITED		/	, , , , = 0	EASBY HALL, RICHMOND LTD	08434443	( - /	10/01/2018
EARTH CREATIVE STRATEGIES LIMITED	07122648	(D4)	12/01/2018	EASDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	02683382		10/01/2018
EARTH DRAGON CAPITAL LIMITED	10041296		10/01/2018	EASELOCK COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	03251804	, ,	16/01/2018
EARTH ELECTRICAL & HARDWARE LIMITED	04132968	, ,	11/01/2018	EASH LIMITED	10367619		16/01/2018
EARTH FRIENDLY ENERGIES LIMITED	10510889		11/01/2018	EASHING LANE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	00547445		11/01/2018
EARTH HEALTH LTD	05794505		14/01/2018	EASI-BIND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	01325556		15/01/2018
EARTH HORSE LIMITED	09857090		14/01/2018	EASICALL LIMITED	10220142		10/01/2018
EARTHIKES HOLDING LTD	10557367	, ,	10/01/2018		08021825		15/01/2018
		(21)	10,01,2010	21.01001. 210	00021020	(21)	10/01/2010